
Model No.JR3050T RECIPRO SAW



Model No.JR3050T RECIPRO SAW

Item 
No. Parts No. Description

Interc
hang
eabilit
y

Q'ty New/
Old Note/∕ Note1

00/∕ /∕253629- S7OE /∕

001 H1/∕46194 INS8UATION COLER /∕

003 H1/∕46H9H PROTECTOR /∕ V

0039/∕ H1H/∕H-90 PROTECTOR S /∕

00H 62/∕0-49- RETAININ* RIN* GE(TX S9/∕4 /∕ V

00H9/∕ 15-65194 RETAININ* RIN* GE(TX /∕4 S /∕ V

00H91 15-H3094 RETAININ* RIN*GE(TX/∕4 S /∕

005 3/∕0/∕2093 DRILIN* SUEELE /∕ V

0059/∕ 3/∕0/∕2093 DRILIN* SUEELE O /∕ V

00591 3/∕014593 DRILIN* SUEELE S /∕

002 152H-/∕9/∕ S7O8UDER PIN 5 /∕ V

0029/∕ 152H6193 S7O8UDER PIN 5 ) /∕

00- 1333H593 COMPRESSION SPRIN* 2 /∕

004 12406H93 PIN 3 /∕

006 33/∕2369/∕ *8IDE SUEELE /∕ V

0069/∕ 33/∕-1094 *8IDE SUEELE S /∕ V

00691 31-0H390 *8IDE SUEELE S /∕

0/∕0 152/∕5495 PIN 3 /∕

0/∕/∕ H/∕--6/∕90 DRILIN* SUEELE *8IDE /∕

0/∕1 H/∕43/∕/∕93 SUEELE /∕

0/∕3 3H51/∕H9- P8S7 PUATE /∕

0/∕H 1330159/∕ COMPRESSION SPRIN* 1 /∕

0/∕5 13/∕22195 TORSION SPRIN* /∕- /∕ V

0/∕59/∕ 13/∕24-96 TORSION SPRIN* /∕- ) /∕

0/∕2 1/∕3/∕5/∕91 OIU SEAU /∕H /∕

0/∕- 1/∕3/∕-H90 ( RIN* /∕H /∕

0/∕4 /∕5HH6691 *EAR 7O8SIN* COLER COMPUE
TE

/∕

D/∕0 INC. /∕2</∕-

0/∕6 H/∕440292 CAP /∕

010 6/∕/∕15495 PAN 7EAD SCREW M5(35 1

01/∕ 6/∕/∕1H394 PAN 7EAD SCREW M5(15 1

011 13111/∕94 UEA, SPRIN* A /∕

013 /∕2113290 S7I,T F8TTON /∕

01H H1/∕46392 SEAU RIN* /∕

015 3H5H4092 SUIDE PUATE /∕

012 1/∕H/∕2692 PUANE FEARIN* /∕H /∕

01- 3H/∕H2192 PUATE /∕

014 6/∕/∕11590 PAN 7EAD SCREW M5(/∕2 1

016 /∕24H059/∕ SUIDER /∕ V

0169/∕ /∕5H-4495 SUIDER COMPUETE O /∕ V

01691 /∕24H059/∕ SUIDER O /∕ V

01693 /∕24H059/∕ SUIDER O /∕

030 1/∕H/∕2692 PUANE FEARIN* /∕H /∕

03/∕ 3H/∕H2192 PUATE /∕

031 6/∕/∕11590 PAN 7EAD SCREW M5(/∕2 1

033 125/∕H49- TOR( SOCBET 7EAD SCREW M5(
/∕H

1



03H 3H5H-493 *EAR PUATE /∕

035 125/∕H49- TOR( SOCBET 7EAD SCREW M5(
/∕H

1

032 3H5H-493 *EAR PUATE /∕

03- 1/∕100/∕94 NEEDUE FEARIN* -04 /∕ V

03-9/∕ 1/∕16569/∕ NEEDUE FEARIN* -04 O /∕

034 /∕5HH-29H *EAR COMPUETE /∕ V

0349/∕ /∕1514391 *EAR ASS'K ) /∕

C/∕0 /∕5HH-29H *EAR COMPUETE /∕

D/∕0 INC. H0

036 12-16090 ,UAT WAS7ER /∕4 /∕

0H0 1/∕1/∕/∕593 NEEDUE FEARIN* /∕1/∕2 /∕

0H/∕ 13111192 UEA, SPRIN* F /∕

0H1 3H5H-69/∕ S7OE *8IDE /∕

0H3 125/∕H695 Y CO8NTERS8NB 7EAD SCREW 
M2(/∕2

/∕ V

0H39/∕ 125/∕259- TOR(SOCBET C.S.7EADSCREW M
2(/∕2

O /∕

0HH 1220/∕195 TAPPIN* SCREW 5(35 H V

0HH9/∕ 1223-393 TAPPIN* SCREW 5(35 O H

0H5 42/∕06H94 NAME PUATE JR3050T /∕

0H2 6/∕/∕20294 PAN 7EAD SCREW M5(/∕0 3 V

0H29/∕ 12553090 7E(.SOCBET 7EAD FOUT M5(4 O 3

0H- /∕5HH6-92 *EAR 7O8SIN* COMPUETE /∕

0H4 62/∕05195 RETAININ* RIN* GE(TX S9/∕1 /∕

0H6 1/∕0/∕0192 FAUU FEARIN* 200/∕DDW /∕

050 145-/∕492 FEARIN* RETAINER /∕

05/∕ 1H/∕4239- ,AN -0 /∕

051 5/∕356493 ARMAT8RE ASS'K 11091H0L /∕

D/∕0 INC. 5/∕<53<5H

053 24/∕2HH9/∕ INS8UATION WAS7ER /∕

05H 1/∕001690 FAUU FEARIN* 204++ /∕

055 H/∕440594 FA,,UE PUATE /∕

052 515-/∕39- ,IEUD ASS'K 11091H0L /∕

C/∕0 25H01091 RIN* TERMINAU 1

C10 25H50/∕92 CONNECTOR P9/∕.15 1 V

C1/∕ 25HH4594 PARAUUEU SPUICE O 1

05- 12205295 TAPPIN* SCREW 5(H5 1 V

05-9/∕ 122H2292 TAPPIN* SCREW 5(H5 O 1 V

05-91 12205295 TAPPIN* SCREW 5(H5 O 1

056 /∕6/∕62391 CARFON FR8S7 CF9303 /∕

020 2H3-5090 FR8S7 7OUDER CAP -9/∕/∕ 1

02/∕ /∕5HH649H MOTOR 7O8SIN* COMPUETE /∕

C/∕0 2H3-0496 FR8S7 7OUDER 59/∕/∕ 1

02H /∕436109H 7ANDUE SET /∕

D/∕0 INC. -1

025 2505H394 SWITC7 T*4H3TF9/∕ /∕

022 2H51009/∕ NOISE S8PPRESSOR /∕

02- 245-1196 SPON*E /∕

024 24-0519H STRAIN REUIE, /∕ V

0249/∕ 24-/∕1H95 STRAIN REUIE, O /∕

026 12566592 TAPPIN* SCREW H(/∕4 1



0-0 2415-39/∕ CORD *8ARD /∕0 /∕

0-/∕ 2254609H POWER S8PPUK CORD /∕.0919H.0 /∕

0-1 /∕436109H 7ANDUE SET /∕

D/∕0 INC. 2H

0-3 12566592 TAPPIN* SCREW H(/∕4 5

0-H /∕1551394 *EAR 7O8SIN* COLER ASSEMFU
K

/∕ V

D/∕0 INC. 39/∕5</∕4</∕6<11<13<15931

0-H9/∕ /∕1-36696 *EAR 7O8SIN* COLER ASSEMFU
K

) /∕

D/∕0 INC. 39/∕5</∕4</∕6<11<13<15931

A0/∕ 41H-3H96 PUASTIC CARRKIN* CASE /∕ V

C/∕0 H/∕--1H95 UATC7 1 V

A0/∕9/∕ 41H-3H96 PUASTIC CARRKIN* CASE O /∕ V

C/∕0 H/∕--1H95 UATC7 1 V

C10 4/∕6/∕H395 MABITA UAFEU /∕ V

A0/∕91 41/∕21/∕93 PUASTIC CARRKIN* CASE O /∕

C/∕0 /∕213/∕59H UATC7 1

A01 -6100395 RECIPRO SAW FUADE SET /∕ V

A019/∕ F905034 RECIPRO SAW FUADE ,OR METAU ) /∕

A03 F9050HH RECIPRO SAW FUADE ,OR PUKW
OOD

/∕

A0H F905/∕53 RECIPRO SAW FUADE ,OR WOO
D

/∕

Please state Parts No. when yoZr order. Print Date /∕0//∕-/1013


